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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12-13 lat
Szczecin, 26-3- - 27-11-2020

Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
2020-03-26 - 12:49 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. CZERWIONKA Oskar 08 MKP H2O Koszalin 4:50.86 388
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:45.04 37.15 250m: 2:59.81 37.41 350m: 4:14.85 37.53

100m: 1:07.89 36.35 200m: 2:22.40 37.36 300m: 3:37.32 37.51 400m: 4:50.86 36.01

2. FEDASZ Alan 08 MKP Kołobrzeg 4:57.82 361
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:47.06 38.17 250m: 3:04.40 38.60 350m: 4:21.93 38.51

100m: 1:08.89 37.54 200m: 2:25.80 38.74 300m: 3:43.42 39.02 400m: 4:57.82 35.89

3. PIÓRKOWSKI Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 5:02.61 345
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:51.48 39.18 250m: 3:09.12 38.61 350m: 4:26.58 39.15

100m: 1:12.30 37.81 200m: 2:30.51 39.03 300m: 3:47.43 38.31 400m: 5:02.61 36.03

4. CIBA Mateusz 08 PiR Ustronie Morskie 5:06.54 331
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:51.80 38.86 250m: 3:09.71 39.05 350m: 4:28.23 39.11

100m: 1:12.94 38.57 200m: 2:30.66 38.86 300m: 3:49.12 39.41 400m: 5:06.54 38.31

5. MASŁOCHA Szymon 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 5:07.72 328
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:49.65 39.72 250m: 3:10.46 41.11 350m: 4:30.58 39.62

100m: 1:09.93 36.86 200m: 2:29.35 39.70 300m: 3:50.96 40.50 400m: 5:07.72 37.14

6. MAZUREK Bartłomiej 08 MKP Szczecin 5:10.97 317
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:51.32 38.66 250m: 3:12.09 40.87 350m: 4:33.15 40.30

100m: 1:12.66 37.23 200m: 2:31.22 39.90 300m: 3:52.85 40.76 400m: 5:10.97 37.82

7. PARZY Mikołaj 08 MKP Szczecin 5:11.04 317
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:52.67 40.06 250m: 3:13.11 40.34 350m: 4:32.95 39.83

100m: 1:12.61 38.76 200m: 2:32.77 40.10 300m: 3:53.12 40.01 400m: 5:11.04 38.09

8. PIEŚLAK Adam 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:15.42 304
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:52.80 39.69 250m: 3:14.33 40.66 350m: 4:36.43 40.15

100m: 1:13.11 38.78 200m: 2:33.67 40.87 300m: 3:56.28 41.95 400m: 5:15.42 38.99

9. GRYKIEŃ Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 5:16.32 302
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:55.29 41.18 250m: 3:17.47 40.71 350m: 4:36.90 39.78

100m: 1:14.11 39.10 200m: 2:36.76 41.47 300m: 3:57.12 39.65 400m: 5:16.32 39.42

10. KRASOWSKI Franciszek 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:17.99 297
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:52.50 39.84 250m: 3:14.84 41.17 350m: 4:38.42 41.94

100m: 1:12.66 38.05 200m: 2:33.67 41.17 300m: 3:56.48 41.64 400m: 5:17.99 39.57

11. WITMAN Oscar 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 5:18.42 296
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 250m: 4:02.81 42.21 350m:

100m: 200m: 3:20.60 300m: 4:41.73 38.92 400m: 5:18.42

12. OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 5:20.88 289
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:55.29 41.65 250m: 3:18.37 41.45 350m: 4:42.09 41.76

100m: 1:13.64 38.83 200m: 2:36.92 41.63 300m: 4:00.33 41.96 400m: 5:20.88 38.79

13. WASZKOWIAK Damian 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:26.03 275
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:56.11 41.00 250m: 3:20.17 42.26 350m: 4:46.11 43.23

100m: 1:15.11 39.54 200m: 2:37.91 41.80 300m: 4:02.88 42.71 400m: 5:26.03 39.92

14. JANIEC Mateusz 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 5:28.57 269
50m: 36.17 36.17 150m: 1:59.14 42.18 250m: 3:24.74 42.77 350m: 4:48.54 41.09

100m: 1:16.96 40.79 200m: 2:41.97 42.83 300m: 4:07.45 42.71 400m: 5:28.57 40.03

15. WESOŁOWSKI Michał 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:29.57 267
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 2:00.56 42.31 250m: 3:26.72 43.17 350m: 4:51.93 41.72

100m: 1:18.25 41.04 200m: 2:43.55 42.99 300m: 4:10.21 43.49 400m: 5:29.57 37.64

16. WOJDA Antoni 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:29.75 266
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 1:59.12 42.06 250m: 3:24.48 42.94 350m: 4:50.34 43.13

100m: 1:17.06 40.59 200m: 2:41.54 42.42 300m: 4:07.21 42.73 400m: 5:29.75 39.41

17. SULARZ Szymon 08 MKP Szczecin 5:31.90 261
50m: 38.48 38.48 150m: 2:04.99 42.95 250m: 3:30.44 43.11 350m: 4:52.33 40.22

100m: 1:22.04 43.56 200m: 2:47.33 42.34 300m: 4:12.11 41.67 400m: 5:31.90 39.57
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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12-13 lat
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Konkurencja 8, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. KAMIŃSKI Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 5:32.01 261
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:57.26 41.66 250m: 3:25.93 44.54 350m: 4:52.88 42.12

100m: 1:15.60 40.30 200m: 2:41.39 44.13 300m: 4:10.76 44.83 400m: 5:32.01 39.13

19. TOPORKIEWICZ Maksymilian 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 5:34.84 254
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:05.41 43.62 250m: 3:31.63 43.21 350m: 4:55.26 40.45

100m: 1:21.79 43.59 200m: 2:48.42 43.01 300m: 4:14.81 43.18 400m: 5:34.84 39.58

20. KORZENIOWSKI Wiktor 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:39.47 244
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 2:00.91 43.11 250m: 3:27.44 43.50 350m: 4:56.54 44.53

100m: 1:17.80 41.84 200m: 2:43.94 43.03 300m: 4:12.01 44.57 400m: 5:39.47 42.93

21. WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 5:41.33 240
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 2:01.44 44.38 250m: 3:29.52 43.50 350m: 4:58.24 42.99

100m: 1:17.06 41.51 200m: 2:46.02 44.58 300m: 4:15.25 45.73 400m: 5:41.33 43.09

22. KACZMAREK Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 5:42.16 238
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 2:03.09 44.81 250m: 3:33.81 45.37 350m: 5:02.28 44.13

100m: 1:18.28 42.15 200m: 2:48.44 45.35 300m: 4:18.15 44.34 400m: 5:42.16 39.88

23. HANC Brunon 08 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 5:42.42 238
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:04.33 44.06 250m: 3:32.28 43.91 350m: 5:00.25 43.82

100m: 1:20.27 42.40 200m: 2:48.37 44.04 300m: 4:16.43 44.15 400m: 5:42.42 42.17

24. KŁOSOWSKI Stanisław 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:45.33 232
50m: 37.44 37.44 150m: 2:04.95 44.13 250m: 3:35.29 44.64 350m: 5:03.93 44.31

100m: 1:20.82 43.38 200m: 2:50.65 45.70 300m: 4:19.62 44.33 400m: 5:45.33 41.40

25. MARĆ Szymon 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 5:45.55 231
50m: 38.39 38.39 150m: 2:06.36 44.59 250m: 3:36.24 44.74 350m: 5:04.60 44.44

100m: 1:21.77 43.38 200m: 2:51.50 45.14 300m: 4:20.16 43.92 400m: 5:45.55 40.95

26. WŁODYKA Tymon 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:52.39 218
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:05.10 45.18 250m: 3:37.16 46.52 350m: 5:09.83 46.15

100m: 1:19.92 42.09 200m: 2:50.64 45.54 300m: 4:23.68 46.52 400m: 5:52.39 42.56

27. PAKOSZ Oliwier 08 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 5:53.72 216
50m: 39.33 39.33 150m: 2:08.03 45.88 250m: 3:39.24 46.04 350m: 5:10.16 45.69

100m: 1:22.15 42.82 200m: 2:53.20 45.17 300m: 4:24.47 45.23 400m: 5:53.72 43.56

28. CHMIEL Tomasz 08 MKP Szczecin 5:56.19 211
50m: 38.66 38.66 150m: 2:10.30 46.42 250m: 3:41.38 45.04 350m: 5:12.76 45.80

100m: 1:23.88 45.22 200m: 2:56.34 46.04 300m: 4:26.96 45.58 400m: 5:56.19 43.43

29. WLEKLAK Kacper 08 MKP Szczecin 6:13.99 182
50m: 40.02 40.02 150m: 2:13.15 46.95 250m: 3:50.21 350m: 5:28.33 49.71

100m: 1:26.20 46.18 200m: 300m: 4:38.62 48.41 400m: 6:13.99 45.66

13 lat

1. GNACZYŃSKI Michał 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:37.68 446
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:40.74 35.41 250m: 2:51.91 35.22 350m: 4:02.87 35.23

100m: 1:05.33 34.73 200m: 2:16.69 35.95 300m: 3:27.64 35.73 400m: 4:37.68 34.81

2. KALAGA Karol 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 4:42.01 426
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:43.00 36.58 250m: 2:56.62 36.58 350m: 4:08.85 35.09

100m: 1:06.42 35.55 200m: 2:20.04 37.04 300m: 3:33.76 37.14 400m: 4:42.01 33.16

3. SZEMBORSKI Wiktor 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 4:43.95 417
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:40.88 35.85 250m: 2:53.11 36.11 350m: 4:07.54 37.33

100m: 1:05.03 34.86 200m: 2:17.00 36.12 300m: 3:30.21 37.10 400m: 4:43.95 36.41

4. KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 4:46.62 406
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:46.18 35.23 250m: 2:58.60 36.38 350m: 4:11.76 36.84

100m: 1:10.95 37.07 200m: 2:22.22 36.04 300m: 3:34.92 36.32 400m: 4:46.62 34.86

5. MAJDAŃSKI Borys 07 MKP Szczecin 4:52.68 381
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:45.43 37.51 250m: 3:00.88 37.62 350m: 4:17.39 37.48

100m: 1:07.92 36.28 200m: 2:23.26 37.83 300m: 3:39.91 39.03 400m: 4:52.68 35.29
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6. TOMCZAK Mikołaj 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 4:57.75 362
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:47.64 38.04 250m: 3:04.39 38.27 350m: 4:21.27 38.68

100m: 1:09.60 37.16 200m: 2:26.12 38.48 300m: 3:42.59 38.20 400m: 4:57.75 36.48

7. PUJANEK Aleksander 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 5:00.45 352
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:50.93 38.62 250m: 3:08.57 38.47 350m: 4:24.91 37.83

100m: 1:12.31 38.45 200m: 2:30.10 39.17 300m: 3:47.08 38.51 400m: 5:00.45 35.54

8. KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 5:02.32 346
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:51.24 38.73 250m: 3:09.26 38.81 350m: 4:26.46 38.63

100m: 1:12.51 37.87 200m: 2:30.45 39.21 300m: 3:47.83 38.57 400m: 5:02.32 35.86

9. WOLNIEWICZ Karol 07 PiR Ustronie Morskie 5:15.74 303
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:54.56 40.33 250m: 3:16.85 41.12 350m: 4:38.23 40.35

100m: 1:14.23 39.40 200m: 2:35.73 41.17 300m: 3:57.88 41.03 400m: 5:15.74 37.51

10. GRZĄDKOWSKI Oliwier 07 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 5:25.81 276
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 1:56.05 40.52 250m: 3:20.57 41.80 350m: 4:43.91 42.45

100m: 1:15.53 39.63 200m: 2:38.77 42.72 300m: 4:01.46 40.89 400m: 5:25.81 41.90

11. STASZAK Jan 07 UKP Marlin Gryfino 5:26.24 275
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:54.60 40.98 250m: 3:19.13 42.37 350m: 4:45.02 42.71

100m: 1:13.62 39.11 200m: 2:36.76 42.16 300m: 4:02.31 43.18 400m: 5:26.24 41.22

12. ORŁOWSKI Bartosz 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 5:32.29 260
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 1:59.50 41.95 250m: 3:24.92 42.79 350m: 4:50.31 42.47

100m: 1:17.55 40.81 200m: 2:42.13 42.63 300m: 4:07.84 42.92 400m: 5:32.29 41.98

13. GROCHALSKI Igor 07 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 5:34.26 256
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 1:57.76 41.71 250m: 3:23.75 43.13 350m: 4:51.12 43.86

100m: 1:16.05 40.01 200m: 2:40.62 42.86 300m: 4:07.26 43.51 400m: 5:34.26 43.14

14. BUDNIK Adam 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:38.47 246
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 250m: 3:26.58 44.37 350m: 4:55.57 44.47

100m: 1:16.28 40.04 200m: 2:42.21 300m: 4:11.10 44.52 400m: 5:38.47 42.90

15. POTOCKI Mikołaj 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 5:44.23 234
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 2:01.60 43.78 250m: 3:30.69 44.77 350m: 5:00.40 44.84

100m: 1:17.82 41.79 200m: 2:45.92 44.32 300m: 4:15.56 44.87 400m: 5:44.23 43.83

16. KOZIOŁ Kacper 07 MKP Szczecin 5:47.20 228
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 2:06.21 45.07 250m: 3:35.83 44.56 350m: 5:06.05 44.56

100m: 1:21.14 43.36 200m: 2:51.27 45.06 300m: 4:21.49 45.66 400m: 5:47.20 41.15

17. WIERZBICKI Michał 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 5:51.66 219
50m: 40.06 40.06 150m: 2:08.61 45.22 250m: 3:38.79 44.95 350m: 5:08.20 44.75

100m: 1:23.39 43.33 200m: 2:53.84 45.23 300m: 4:23.45 44.66 400m: 5:51.66 43.46

18. WRÓBEL Miłosz 07 UKP Marlin Gryfino 6:12.43 185
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:10.07 47.59 250m: 3:47.17 48.33 350m: 5:28.23 49.98

100m: 1:22.48 45.12 200m: 2:58.84 48.77 300m: 4:38.25 51.08 400m: 6:12.43 44.20

PK PRZYBYLSKI Franciszek 06 MKP Szczecin 4:40.15 434
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:40.29 35.85 250m: 2:52.77 36.43 350m: 4:05.05 35.83

100m: 1:04.44 34.50 200m: 2:16.34 36.05 300m: 3:29.22 36.45 400m: 4:40.15 35.10

PK NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 4:41.74 427
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:40.94 35.85 250m: 2:54.08 36.62 350m: 4:06.40 36.14

100m: 1:05.09 34.65 200m: 2:17.46 36.52 300m: 3:30.26 36.18 400m: 4:41.74 35.34

PK LIPIŃSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 4:46.05 408
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:39.47 35.67 250m: 2:53.46 37.29 350m: 4:09.17 38.22

100m: 1:03.80 34.10 200m: 2:16.17 36.70 300m: 3:30.95 37.49 400m: 4:46.05 36.88

PK STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 4:57.77 362
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:45.52 37.29 250m: 3:01.63 38.30 350m: 4:19.48 39.06

100m: 1:08.23 35.99 200m: 2:23.33 37.81 300m: 3:40.42 38.79 400m: 4:57.77 38.29


